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PRICES

o THE CSO’S RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY PRICE INDEX FOR DUBLIN FELL
9 / MARGINALLY BY 0.1% IN THE THREE MONTHS TO JANUARY 2020.
. © HOWEVER, GREW BY 09% ANNUALLY

(Source: CSO Residential Property Price Index)

SUPPLY

THERE WERE 4,075 SECOND-HAND PROPERTIES FOR SALE
IN DUBLIN AT THE END OF MARCH 2020;
4, 075 20.5% LOWER THAN MARCH 20I9.

(Source: MyHome.ie)

UNITS SOLD

-1.7%

15,591 RESIDENTIAL

MARKET PROFILE

ACROSS LISNEY

SALES IN DUBLIN IN QI 2020,
45% OF OUR PURCHASERS
WERE TRADING UP AND

34% WERE PROPERTIES WERE SOLD IN
FIRST TIME DUBLIN IN 2019. THIS WAS
BUYERS. .7% LOWER

(Source: Lisney)

THAN 20I18.

(Source: CSO Residential Property Price Index)

NEW CONSTRUCTION

6,962 NEW PROPERTIES WERE COMPLETED IN DUBLIN IN 2019.
6 962 4,339 (62%) WERE HOUSES AND
2,625 (38%) WERE APARTMENTS.

(Source: CSO New Dwelling Completions)

All data set out above is the most up-to-date available at the end of March 2020 and in some cases does not directly relate to Ql 2020.
With the exception of second-hand supply and Lisney’s market profile, all data was collated before the Covid-I9 outbreak and does not
reflect this period.
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DUBLIN

St. Stephen’s Green House,
Earlsfort Terrace, Dublin 2
D02 PH42

T: +353 1 638 2700

E: dublin@lisney.com

103 Upper Leeson Street,
Dublin 4, D04 TN84.
Tel: 01 662 45l

Email: 103@lisney.com

8 Railway Road,
Dalkey, Co. Dublin
A96 D3K2.

Tel: 01 285 1005

E: dalkey@lisney.com

Il Main Street, Dundrum,
Dublin 14, DI4 Y2Né.
Tel: 01 296 3662

E: dundrum@lisney.com

51 Mount Merrion Avenue,
Blackrock, Co. Dublin,
A94 W6K7.

E: blackrock@Llisney.com

171 Howth Road,

Dublin 3, D03 EF66.

Tel: 01 853 6016

E: howthroad®@Llisney.com

Terenure Cross,

Dublin 6W, D6W P589.
Tel: 01 492 4670

E: terenure@lisney.com

CORK

I South Mall, Cork
TI2 CCN3

T: +353 21 427 5079
E: cork@lisney.com

BELFAST

Montgomery House,
29-33 Montgomery Street,
Belfast, BTI 4NX

T: +44.2890 501501

E: belfast@lisney.com
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